A
B
A
Ø A
Ø E
Ø D
C
T

CADENAS – 产品CAD数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1) FIPLOCK® 附件编码规则 / Part numbering key for FIPLOCK® accessories: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fiplock-accsy-part-no
您可以通过以下地址查询更多的技术信息 / You can find more technical information here
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm
重量
Weight
黑色 / black NW Ø A B C Ø D Ø E T g
PTTP-04B 04 11,0 17,8 8,0 6,9 6,2 0,85 0,4
PTTP-07B 07 15,9 23,5 9,7 9,8 9,1 1,05 0,9
PTTP-10B 10 18,6 27,5 10,7 12,5 11,8 1,05 1,3
PTTP-12B 12 22,5 32,5 12,3 15,3 14,6 1,10 2,0
PTTP-17B 17 28,8 35,0 13,5 20,6 19,8 1,10 2,9
PTTP-23B 23 36,1 40,0 15,1 27,8 26,7 1,15 4,5
PTTP-29B 29 42,2 40,2 15,2 33,6 32,5 1,50 7,1
PTTP-36B 36 49,8 48,2 18,4 40,8 39,6 1,70 11,0
PTTP-48B 48 61,8 48,2 18,4 52,8 51,7 1,70 14,7
CN/E.3258/1.11.15 FIP  /  如有更改，恕不另行通知 / Subject to change without notice
应用性能
Application performances